
SVKM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic.

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2018-20 applicable for all 3 Years Students of Full Time Diploma Aided programs.

Fee Component Open Quota GCLM SC / ST OBC/VJNT/SBC TFWS EBC

Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount GL Account

Tuition Fees 6000 6000 3000 300048

Development Fees - L 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100069

Gymkhana Fees - L 200 200 100 100 200 200 140303

Library Fees 100 100 100 100 300033

Internet & Email Facility - L 150 150 150 150 140305

Annual Social Gathering 100 100 100 100 140314

Student Chapter Membership - L 50 50 50 50 50 50 140331

Examination Fees 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 140315

Total Fees 8800 8800 2350 2350 2800 5800

Library Deposit 100 100 100 100 100 100 23002

Caution Money Deposit 100 100 100 100 100 100 23002

Stores Deposit 10 10 10 10 10 10 23002

Total Deposits 210 210 210 210 210 210

Total of Fees & Deposits 9010 9010 2560 2560 3010 6010

Demand Draft favour of SVKM’s SHRI BHAGUBHAI MAFATLAL POLYTECHNIC payable at Mumbai



SVKM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic.

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2019-20 applicable for

First Year & 2nd Year Direct Admission Students of Unaided programs CSE / IT /CE / EE / IE

Quota >>> Open TFWS SC/ST OBC VJNT/SBCEBC

Fee Component Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

Tuition Fees 114565 57,282.50            57,282.50            

Development Fees 14435 14435 14435 14435 14435 14,435.00            

Gymkhana Fees 200 200 100 100 100 200.00                 

Library Fees 100 100 0 100.00                 

Internet & Email Facility 150 150 0 150.00                 

Annual Social Gathering 100 100 0 100.00                 

Student Chapter Membership 50 50 50 50 50 50.00                   

Examination Fees 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1,200.00              

Total Fees 130800 16235 15785 73,067.50          15785 73,517.50           

Library Deposit 100 100 100 100 100 100.00                 

Caution Money Deposit 100 100 100 100 100 100.00                 

Stores Deposit 10 10 10 10 10 10.00                   

Total Deposits 210 210 210 210 210 210.00                

Total of Fees & Deposits 131010 16445 15995 73,277.50          15995 73,727.50           

Demand Draft favour of SVKM’s SHRI BHAGUBHAI MAFATLAL POLYTECHNIC payable at Mumbai


